Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 12/10/2024

Under 17 Women 5000m Individual Results

Pos

T30~V AN

W NN DNDNDNDDNMNDNDNDNDN=2 22 O A a A QA
O ©W 00O NO O B WN 200N OGP WNDN

No
402
381
399
407
394
376
396
385
410
395
364
405
370
383
372
363
390
408
367
392
398
406
369
375
365
362
366
409
397
361

Name

Holly Diprose
Emer Tynan
Amber Matthews
Olivia Owen

Rose Crossley
Naimah Mossi
Naveen Deo
Marley Reeves
Millie Watts

Sofia Cudmore-Smith
Megan Barlow
Emily Boyd
Jessica Kelly
Olivia Turner
Jasmine Mahoney
Aimee Price

Zoé Vallis

Neve Raymond
Kyla Dervish
Emma Clayton
Heidi Hughes
Mimi Marshall
Caitlin Hough
Angelina Mernaka
Lily Bridgeman
Madeleine Dunsmore
Eva Denbow
Hannah Steyn
Amelie Guthrie

Club

Sevenoaks AC

Cambridge Harriers

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Bexley AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Bexley AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC

Gracie-May Cooper-Legg Bexley AC

Time
20:12
20:28
20:37
21:15
21:28
21:45
21:52
22:07
22:10
22:13
22:20
22:26
22:30
22:43
22:44
22:46
22:54
23:01
23:08
23:47
23:58
24:17
24:31
25:09
25:32
26:10
27.07
27:22
28:12
35:15



